
For Week #: 4/12 On 07/04/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 9 7 5

26 22 21 13

Team:
Home Team

Octopus Hold84102
Host Location: No.9 Kasai

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
3
3
3
3

2
0
3
2
3
3

10823
11711
13450
08612
12540
15722

Kawae, Ryoji
Harada, Atsushi
Sasaya, Megumi
Nomoto, Saaya
Hiroishi, Yuki
Terui, Yuta

*
*

4
3

0
2

12339
16111

Haraguchi, Satoshi
Kanari, Ren

Team:
Visiting Team

CTR Gyotoku84101
Host Location: Chotaro Billiard

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
3
5
6
6

2
1
2
3
2
1

05849
15806
15397
15395
15833
15834

Yasui, Satoshi
Morihata, Boyo
Saito, Miki
Kawamura, Takuya
Fujimura, Idumi
Uchima, Takahiro

*
*

3
2

3
1

15396
16131

Yoneda, Kazuto
Nishikawa, Yuta

84102

84101

(84103) TAKOYAKI MANIA On 07/11/2024 At SCRATCH MANIA

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84102

84102

Octopus Hold

Home Team



For Week #: 4/12 On 07/04/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 9 7 5

26 22 21 13

Team:
Home Team

Octopus Hold84102
Host Location: No.9 Kasai

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
7
7
3
3
3
3

2
0
3
2
3
3

10823
11711
13450
08612
12540
15722

Kawae, Ryoji
Harada, Atsushi
Sasaya, Megumi
Nomoto, Saaya
Hiroishi, Yuki
Terui, Yuta

*
*

4
3

0
2

12339
16111

Haraguchi, Satoshi
Kanari, Ren

Team:
Visiting Team

CTR Gyotoku84101
Host Location: Chotaro Billiard

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
3
5
6
6

2
1
2
3
2
1

05849
15806
15397
15395
15833
15834

Yasui, Satoshi
Morihata, Boyo
Saito, Miki
Kawamura, Takuya
Fujimura, Idumi
Uchima, Takahiro

*
*

3
2

3
1

15396
16131

Yoneda, Kazuto
Nishikawa, Yuta

84102

84101

(84104) BREAKIN MANIA On 07/11/2024 At Chotaro Billiard

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84101

84101

CTR Gyotoku

Visiting Team



For Week #: 4/12 On 07/04/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 9 7 5

26 22 21 13

Team:
Home Team

BREAKIN MANIA84104
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
6
5
3

3
3
1
3
0
1

15399
15398
02045
13519
16072
15803

Akatsuka, Sayaka
Suga, Ryota
Takagaki, Masahiro
Akiyama, Koichi
Nakazato, Hiroki
Ishizuka, Yoshiki

*
*

2
2

2
2

11480
16073

Kidowaki, Shizuka
Kimura, Minami

Team:
Visiting Team

TAKOYAKI MANIA84103
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
4
3
2
2

2
3
2
2
2
0

02457
12934
11475
15725
11221
13649

Uematsu, Masayoshi
Saito, Hidetaka
Tachibana, Ryuji
Hatakeyama, Naoto
Tanaka, Takayuki
Takahashi, Ryo

*
*

3
2

2
2

16070
16071

Hosoya, Masaru
Sugado, Hideki

84104

84103

(84101) CTR Gyotoku On 07/11/2024 At Chotaro Billiard

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84104

84104

BREAKIN MANIA

Home Team



For Week #: 4/12 On 07/04/2024 At 08:00 PM
Division: Edogawa - Chiba West Summer 2024 Session

Division Rep(s): Masayoshi Uematsu

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Division Standings Through Last Week
1 2 3 4
6 9 7 5

26 22 21 13

Team:
Home Team

BREAKIN MANIA84104
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

MP Player # Name
3
3
7
6
5
3

3
3
1
3
0
1

15399
15398
02045
13519
16072
15803

Akatsuka, Sayaka
Suga, Ryota
Takagaki, Masahiro
Akiyama, Koichi
Nakazato, Hiroki
Ishizuka, Yoshiki

*
*

2
2

2
2

11480
16073

Kidowaki, Shizuka
Kimura, Minami

Team:
Visiting Team

TAKOYAKI MANIA84103
Host Location: SCRATCH MANIA

SL
*
*
*
*
*
*

Player # Name
7
7
4
3
2
2

2
3
2
2
2
0

02457
12934
11475
15725
11221
13649

Uematsu, Masayoshi
Saito, Hidetaka
Tachibana, Ryuji
Hatakeyama, Naoto
Tanaka, Takayuki
Takahashi, Ryo

*
*

3
2

2
2

16070
16071

Hosoya, Masaru
Sugado, Hideki

84104

84103

(84102) Octopus Hold On 07/11/2024 At SCRATCH MANIA

MP

Scoresheet for Team: 84103

84103

TAKOYAKI MANIA

Visiting Team


